
Hotel Employees

Employees at Large Businesses*

Employees at Small Businesses*

City of West Hollywood Minimum Wage Phase-In
Approved by City Council of the City of West Hollywood on November 15, 2021

$14.00

Minimum Wage Group 12/31/2021 1/1/2022 7/1/2022 1/1/2023 7/1/2023

$14.00

$13.00

$17.64 $18.35 no change $18.86

$15.50

$15.00

$16.50

$16.00

$17.50

$17.00

$18.86

$18.86

Equals estimated minimum wage, actual wage will be determined by the cost of living adjustment for that year

*Large businesses are those with 50 or more employees; small businesses are those with less than 50 employees


