

## City of West Hollywood Minimum Wage Phase-In

Approved by City Council of the City of West Hollywood on November 15, 2021

	1	2	3	4	5
Minimum Wage Group	12/31/2021	1/1/2022	7/1/2022	1/1/2023	7/1/2023
Hotel Employees	\$14.00	\$17.64	\$18.35	no change	\$18.86
Employees at Large Businesses*	\$14.00	\$15.50	\$16.50	\$17.50	\$18.86
Employees at Small Businesses*	\$13.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$17.00	\$18.86

<sup>\*</sup>Large businesses are those with 50 or more employees; small businesses are those with less than 50 employees

Equals estimated minimum wage, actual wage will be determined by the cost of living adjustment for that year